

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA BIBE 11(2) AND 13(4) AND 233(1)

Project Name: NORTH ENTRANCE ROAD AND WEST ENTRANCE ROAD AND CHISOS BASIN CAMPGROUND

State: TX
County: BREWSTER
BIG BEND NATIONAL PARK

Opened at: FHWA-CFLHD, Lakewood, Colorado
By: Lori Kliethermes
Date: 07/07/10

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.	
Signed: _____	
Title: _____	Date: _____
Contract Awarded to: _____	Date: _____

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
REECE ALBERT, INC. P.O. BOX 3238 MIDLAND, TX 79702	3,391,522.26	
KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP P.O. BOX 580 RYE, CO 81069	3,610,890.00	
RAY FARIS, INC. 15242 TRADESMAN DRIVE SAN ANTONIO, TX 78249783500	3,788,555.37	
Engineer's Estimate	3,129,800.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/09/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA BIBE 11(2) AND 13(4) AND 233(1)

Project Name: NORTH ENTRANCE ROAD AND WEST ENTRANCE ROAD AND CHISOS BASIN CAMPGROUND

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000 0	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	ALL	313,050.00	313,050.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		500,000.00	500,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		783,500.00	783,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		332,158.50	332,158.50
15206-0000 0	STA	SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING STAKE			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	15.14	110.21	1,668.58
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		500.00	7,570.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		660.95	10,006.78
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		350.00	5,299.00
15210-3000 0	STA	CENTERLINE, VERIFICATION AND STAKING			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	238.85	23.49	5,610.59
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		200.00	47,770.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		154.50	36,902.33
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	35,827.50
15215-3000 0	EACH	SURVEY AND STAKING, DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	2	834.29	1,668.58
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		2,000.00	4,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		587.50	1,175.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,400.00	2,800.00
15216-1000 0	STA	SURVEY AND STAKING, ROADWAY CROSS-SECTIONS			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	15.14	110.21	1,668.58
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		500.00	7,570.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		455.45	6,895.51
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		800.00	12,112.00
15216-2000 0	STA	SURVEY AND STAKING, GRADE FINISHING STAKES			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	30.27	55.12	1,668.48
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		1,000.00	30,270.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		525.00	15,891.75
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		400.00	12,108.00
15401-0000 0	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	ALL	194,488.25	194,488.25
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		125,000.00	125,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		165,000.00	165,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		110,000.00	110,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/09/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA BIBE 11(2) AND 13(4) AND 233(1)

Project Name: NORTH ENTRANCE ROAD AND WEST ENTRANCE ROAD AND CHISOS BASIN CAMPGROUND

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15501-0000 0	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
	REECE ALBERT, INC.		ALL	586.19	586.19
	KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP			10,000.00	10,000.00
	RAY FARIS, INC.			3,800.00	3,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			20,000.00	20,000.00
15705-0100 0	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE			
	REECE ALBERT, INC.		800	3.16	2,528.00
	KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP			5.00	4,000.00
	RAY FARIS, INC.			7.50	6,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5.00	4,000.00
15705-1400 0	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT LOG			
	REECE ALBERT, INC.		40	14.60	584.00
	KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP			20.00	800.00
	RAY FARIS, INC.			8.00	320.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			9.00	360.00
15706-0200 0	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, CHECK DAM			
	REECE ALBERT, INC.		3	804.80	2,414.40
	KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP			350.00	1,050.00
	RAY FARIS, INC.			240.00	720.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			475.00	1,425.00
20301-0200 0	EACH	REMOVAL OF BOULDER			
	REECE ALBERT, INC.		110	79.47	8,741.70
	KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP			300.00	33,000.00
	RAY FARIS, INC.			106.50	11,715.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			180.00	19,800.00
20301-1900 0	EACH	REMOVAL OF PIPE CULVERT			
	REECE ALBERT, INC.		2	2,078.84	4,157.68
	KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP			3,500.00	7,000.00
	RAY FARIS, INC.			1,860.00	3,720.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2,000.00	4,000.00
20301-2400 0	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGN			
	REECE ALBERT, INC.		20	117.40	2,348.00
	KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP			200.00	4,000.00
	RAY FARIS, INC.			90.00	1,800.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			110.00	2,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/09/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA BIBE 11(2) AND 13(4) AND 233(1)

Project Name: NORTH ENTRANCE ROAD AND WEST ENTRANCE ROAD AND CHISOS BASIN CAMPGROUND

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20303-1600 0	SQYD	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT, ASPHALT			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	3,600	1.33	4,788.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		5.00	18,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		4.57	16,452.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		8.00	28,800.00
20401-0000 0	CUYD	ROADWAY EXCAVATION			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	1,400	19.98	27,972.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		40.00	56,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		29.50	41,300.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		16.00	22,400.00
20402-0000 0	CUYD	SUBEXCAVATION			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	3,600	20.93	75,348.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		40.00	144,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		36.50	131,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	252,000.00
20410-0000 0	CUYD	SELECT BORROW			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	2,500	54.96	137,400.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		50.00	125,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		34.20	85,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	87,500.00
20441-0000 0	CUYD	WASTE			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	700	13.61	9,527.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		40.00	28,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		15.72	11,004.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	14,000.00
21101-1000 0	SQYD	ROADWAY OBLITERATION, METHOD 1			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	1,100	6.66	7,326.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		10.00	11,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		6.17	6,787.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.00	6,600.00
25101-2000 0	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	150	138.98	20,847.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		145.00	21,750.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		276.00	41,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	19,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/09/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA BIBE 11(2) AND 13(4) AND 233(1)

Project Name: NORTH ENTRANCE ROAD AND WEST ENTRANCE ROAD AND CHISOS BASIN CAMPGROUND

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25101-3000 0	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	380	136.04	51,695.20
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		155.00	58,900.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		180.00	68,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		130.00	49,400.00
25101-4000 0	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 4			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	270	134.39	36,285.30
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		165.00	44,550.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		180.00	48,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		140.00	37,800.00
25120-2000 0	LNFT	RIPRAP DITCH, CLASS 2			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	260	96.29	25,035.40
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		120.00	31,200.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		237.00	61,620.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	16,900.00
30302-1000 0	LNFT	DITCH RECONDITIONING			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	1,500	7.91	11,865.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		20.00	30,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		9.21	13,815.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.50	8,250.00
30306-3000 0	SQYD	PULVERIZING, 6-INCH DEPTH			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	63,300	1.99	125,967.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		4.00	253,200.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		1.61	101,913.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	316,500.00
30802-2000 0	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	2,300	38.31	88,113.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		40.00	92,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		29.40	67,620.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	80,500.00
40101-5600 0	TON	SUPERPAVE PAVEMENT, 1/2-INCH OR 3/4-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESAL			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	12,000	135.81	1,629,720.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		113.00	1,356,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		113.97	1,367,640.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		95.00	1,140,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/09/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA BIBE 11(2) AND 13(4) AND 233(1)

Project Name: NORTH ENTRANCE ROAD AND WEST ENTRANCE ROAD AND CHISOS BASIN CAMPGROUND

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40105-3000 0	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	120	184.11	22,093.20
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		200.00	24,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		200.00	24,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		260.00	31,200.00
40920-1000 0	TON	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	26	706.01	18,356.26
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		600.00	15,600.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		868.00	22,568.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	13,000.00
41101-0000 0	TON	PRIME COAT			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	72	707.26	50,922.72
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		800.00	57,600.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		902.00	64,944.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		550.00	39,600.00
41105-0000 0	TON	BLOTTER			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	450	57.60	25,920.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		5.00	2,250.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		46.20	20,790.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		40.00	18,000.00
41201-1000 0	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	25	709.83	17,745.75
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		600.00	15,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		484.00	12,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		540.00	13,500.00
60103-0000 0	EACH	CONCRETE, HEADWALL			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	2	13,008.54	26,017.08
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		20,000.00	40,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		10,400.00	20,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		9,500.00	19,000.00
60110-0000 0	LB	CONCRETE COLORING AGENT			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	1,300	7.43	9,659.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		10.00	13,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		3.50	4,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6.00	7,800.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/09/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA BIBE 11(2) AND 13(4) AND 233(1)

Project Name: NORTH ENTRANCE ROAD AND WEST ENTRANCE ROAD AND CHISOS BASIN CAMPGROUND

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60201-0600 0	LNFT	18-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	45	83.42	3,753.90
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		150.00	6,750.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		118.00	5,310.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		195.00	8,775.00
60201-1100 0	LNFT	42-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	220	110.69	24,351.80
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		175.00	38,500.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		134.50	29,590.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	55,000.00
60210-0600 0	EACH	END SECTION FOR 18-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	1	800.10	800.10
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		500.00	500.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		920.00	920.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		425.00	425.00
60403-0000 0	EACH	INLET			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	1	6,133.83	6,133.83
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		5,000.00	5,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		2,950.00	2,950.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		3,000.00	3,000.00
60706-0000 0	EACH	CLEANING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	8	524.84	4,198.72
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		3,000.00	24,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		882.00	7,056.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		800.00	6,400.00
60801-0400 0	SQYD	PAVED WATERWAY, TYPE 4			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	620	104.90	65,038.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		117.00	72,540.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		89.00	55,180.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	31,000.00
60902-1000 0	LNFT	CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE, 12-INCH DEPTH			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	80	37.48	2,998.40
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		85.00	6,800.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		79.00	6,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	3,600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/09/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA BIBE 11(2) AND 13(4) AND 233(1)

Project Name: NORTH ENTRANCE ROAD AND WEST ENTRANCE ROAD AND CHISOS BASIN CAMPGROUND

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61501-0100 0	SQYD	SIDEWALK, CONCRETE			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	70	117.52	8,226.40
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		117.00	8,190.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		61.00	4,270.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	5,600.00
61504-1000 0	SQYD	ACCESSIBILITY RAMP, CONCRETE			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	1	600.60	600.60
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		1,500.00	1,500.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		1,900.00	1,900.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	2,500.00
62201-0200 0	HR	DUMP TRUCK, 8 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	20	72.75	1,455.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		75.00	1,500.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		70.00	1,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		190.00	3,800.00
62201-2750 0	HR	MOTOR GRADER			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	20	101.55	2,031.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		100.00	2,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		90.00	1,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		165.00	3,300.00
62201-3000 0	HR	HYDRAULIC EXCAVATOR			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	10	143.95	1,439.50
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		100.00	1,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		110.00	1,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		220.00	2,200.00
62202-1000 0	LPSM	MATERIALS TRANSFER VEHICLE			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	ALL	121,459.90	121,459.90
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		25,000.00	25,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		36,000.00	36,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60,000.00	60,000.00
62301-0000 0	HR	GENERAL LABOR			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	80	24.25	1,940.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		40.00	3,200.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		47.00	3,760.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	4,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/09/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA BIBE 11(2) AND 13(4) AND 233(1)

Project Name: NORTH ENTRANCE ROAD AND WEST ENTRANCE ROAD AND CHISOS BASIN CAMPGROUND

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62302-1000 0	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	10	468.96	4,689.60
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		200.00	2,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		210.00	2,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	1,200.00
62302-1100 0	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	20	410.34	8,206.80
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		200.00	4,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		200.00	4,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		190.00	3,800.00
62510-2000 0	ACRE	SEEDING, HYDRAULIC METHOD			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	4.0	615.51	2,462.04
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		5,000.00	20,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		525.00	2,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	10,000.00
62515-2000 0	ACRE	MULCHING, HYDRAULIC METHOD			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	4.0	615.51	2,462.04
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		5,000.00	20,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		525.00	2,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,500.00	10,000.00
63301-0000 0	EACH	SIGN SYSTEM			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	20	1,758.59	35,171.80
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		550.00	11,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		650.00	13,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		300.00	6,000.00
63316-1000 0	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	2	937.91	1,875.82
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		500.00	1,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		225.00	450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	300.00
63404-0200 0	GAL	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	450	87.93	39,568.50
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		50.00	22,500.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		300.00	135,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	13,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/09/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA BIBE 11(2) AND 13(4) AND 233(1)

Project Name: NORTH ENTRANCE ROAD AND WEST ENTRANCE ROAD AND CHISOS BASIN CAMPGROUND

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-0600 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	6	445.51	2,673.06
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		500.00	3,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		350.00	2,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		650.00	3,900.00
63502-0700 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	400	16.50	6,600.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		20.00	8,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		15.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	8,000.00
63502-1300 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	50	72.40	3,620.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		65.00	3,250.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		100.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	2,500.00
63502-1600 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE B			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	16	79.14	1,266.24
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		30.00	480.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		100.00	1,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	2,400.00
63502-3000 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	650	1.76	1,144.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		3.00	1,950.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		10.00	6,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.00	1,300.00
63504-1000 0	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	590	18.47	10,897.30
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		40.00	23,600.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		55.00	32,450.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12.00	7,080.00
63505-1000 0	MILE	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	4.4	6,394.88	28,137.47
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		2,000.00	8,800.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		17,500.00	77,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2,700.00	11,880.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 07/09/10

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: PRA BIBE 11(2) AND 13(4) AND 233(1)

Project Name: NORTH ENTRANCE ROAD AND WEST ENTRANCE ROAD AND CHISOS BASIN CAMPGROUND

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63506-0500 0	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	1,400	22.50	31,500.00
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		45.00	63,000.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		41.00	57,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	70,000.00
63506-0600 0	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PILOT CAR			
		REECE ALBERT, INC.	50	60.69	3,034.50
		KIRKLAND CONSTRUCTION, LLLP		55.00	2,750.00
		RAY FARIS, INC.		71.00	3,550.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		80.00	4,000.00